
GLORIA

Meet Gloria.
Gloria is a 20-month-old Holstein who wants to become 
one of the top milk producers on her dairy. She likes to 
spend much of her day – about 10 hours – ruminating and 
is considered moderately active compared to the other 
females in the herd. Even though other heifers like to eat 
silage, Gloria prefers alfalfa. And when something’s not 
right, her activity and rumination levels drop, long before 
she shows any visible symptoms.

Every cow is different. Know more about each of yours.
profitablemilk.com
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Glenn Fischer, President Allflex North America
“Animal Monitoring is a logical and important evolution for Allflex, which 
raises the bar on our commitment to producers and the animals under their 
care. Our team continues to grow and we’re excited to see our leadership 
passionately engaged in both the Identification and Monitoring aspects of our 
business. Together with both partners and producers, we are constantly 
reimagining animal care, and look forward to the purposeful innovation that 
comes from this high level cooperation and collaboration.”

Jesse Odom - Northwest Sales Manager
jesse.odom@scrdairy.com

Sena Pereira - West Sales Manager
sena.pereira@scrdairy.com

Travis Towns - Midwest Sales Manager
travis.towns@scrdairy.com

Randy Tapia - West Central Sales 
Manager
randy.tapia@scrdairy.com

Don Gilberg - Great Lakes Sales 
Manager
don.gilberg@scrdairy.com

Ben Wilson - Southeast Sales 
Manager
ben.wilson@scrdairy.com

Steve Pavelski - Northeast Sales 
Manager
steve.pavelski@scrdairy.com

Hector Munoz Garcia - Mexico 
Country Manager
hector.munoz@scrdairy.com

Haim Fleminger - Director of Business
Development / Canada Support
h�eminger@scrdairy.com

Glenn Fischer - President All�ex North America
g�scher@all�exusa.com

Haim Fleminger - Director of Business Developement / 
Canada Support
h�eminger@scrdairy.com

Dennis Dynneson - Director of Sales
dennis.dynneson@scrdairy.com

Brandt Kreuscher - Dairy Business Manager
brandt.kreuscher@scrdairy.com

Tracy Jennings - Animal Research
tracy.jennings@scrdairy.com

Tom Breunig - VP Global Accts & Business Development
tom.breunig@scrdairy.com

OFFICE TEAM
Pamala Goecks - Customer Service Manager
pgoecks@scrdairy.com

Josh Richter - Warehouse Manager
josh.richter@scrdairy.com

Teresa Rhue - O�ce Administrator
teresa.rhue@scrdairy.com

Erica Tessmann - Marketing and Communications Lead
erica.tessmann@scrdairy.com

Carl Makuch - Controller
carl.makuch@scrdairy.com

TECH TEAM
Jerry Slattery - Integration Manager
jerry.slattery@scrdairy.com

Nir Arad - Senior Product Applications Specialist
nira@scrdairy.com

Jennifer Raboine - Training Coordinator
jennifer.raboine@scrdairy.com

Gary Brad�eld - Application Specialist
gary.brad�eld@scrdairy.com

Zef Martinho - Application Specialist
zef.martinho@scrdairy.com

Kelsey DeBoer - Technology Implementation Specialist
kelsey.deboer@scrdairy.com

SALES TERRITORIES

Haim Fleminger, Director of Business Development / Canada Support
“Generating Profit for individual cows and generating data that clearly makes 
it easier to monitor the activity, rumination and heat stress etc. This data 
enables us to develop management practices around individual cows and 
their needs.  I work with both our sales and technology teams to help 
integrate the needs of individual operations with our products and services.”

Dennis Dynneson, Director of Sales
“Our team strives to make the lives of cattle better every day and we do that 
by providing dairymen data, that they’ve never had access to before. We’ve 
moved some familiar faces from our tech department to the field, as we build 
our sales force. Additionally, new hires are continuing to be added as the 
demand for our monitoring products increases.”

Jerry Slattery, Integration Manager
“Our technical support team handles a variety of needs from monitoring 
installation, training and support. We’ve added staff for all phases of our 
business and continue to work with our sales team to provide the technical 
expertise that is needed to manage the challenges of our business. We talk 
to dairies daily, as we set up systems and monitor their needs to better utilize 
our systems.”
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microtechnologies.com

semexusa.comgenex.crinet.com

dairyworks.com

Agropecuaria del Centro S.A. de C.V.

Agroplus Sa De Cv

Altman Equipment and Service / Southeast 		
Ag Services

Automated Dairy Service 

C & C Farm Supply

CIAQ

CIDEC Inc Dairy Equipment

CRI Mexico

Dairy Direct Inc. 

Dairy Express Services LLC

Dairy South

Daritech Inc

Michigan Dairy Tech

Midwest Equipment & Livestock

Oregon Dairy Systems

Roberts Dairy Service

Rocha Pulsator Maintenance

Saskview Farm Solutions Ltd

Seehafer Refrigeration

Superior Systems

Tri County Dairy Supply Inc.

Turlock Dairy and Refrigeration

United Dairymen of Arizona 

Vander Wal Dairy Sales & Service

W.G. Dairy Supply, Inc.

WestGen

EastGen 

4d Industries 

Finger Lakes Dairy Service

Fisher & Thompson Inc.

Fox Ag LLC

Fuller’s Milker Center

Gemex

Goss Farm Supply 

Green Valley Repair

IT Ranch

Lacto Equipos Laguna

Leading Dairy Solutions

Lyon’s Dairy Sales & Service LLC 

Mainely NuPulse

DISTRIBUTORS

DEALERS


